
Carfin
Jerviston

Service commences 12th July 2015

Newarthill – Motherwell

254

Newarthill
Carfin
Jerviston
Motherwell

Newhouse – North Lodge

355



Welcome aboard!

Thanks for choosing to travel with us. We operate around 100
services across Greater Glasgow that are designed to make
your journey as easy as possible.

A choice of tickets
We offer a range of tickets to suit your travelling needs. As
well as singles, we have tickets offering unlimited travel such
as FirstDay, FirstWeek, First4Week and FirstYear.

Contact our Customer Services team for more information.

100 Cathcart Road, Glasgow, G42 7BH

0345 646 0707

(Mon-Fri 7am-7pm & weekends 9am-5pm)

www.firstglasgow.com

@FirstinGlasgow

FirstGlasgow

Traveline (public transport info):
0871 200 22 33 (calls from landlines at 12p/min, 24/7)
www.travelinescotland.com
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Newarthill – Motherwell
via Carfin254

Mondays to Fridays

                                             Service Number    254      254      254      254      254      254      254      254                                         254      254      254      254      254      254      254
Newarthill, Mosshall Street                               0552    0622    0642    0702    0722    0737    0752    0807     and       at        —      1707    1719    1731    1746    1800    1825    1850
Carfin                                                                 0602    0632    0652    0712    0732    0747    0802    0817    freq-    uent      —      1717    1729    1741    1756    1810    1835    1900
Motherwell, Brandon Parade                           0609    0639    0659    0719    0739    0754    0809    0824    inte-    rvals      —      1724    1736    1748    1803    1817    1842    1907
Motherwell, West Hamilton Street                      —        —        —        —        —      0755    0810    0825    until       —        —      1725    1737    1749    1804    1818      —        —
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Newarthill – Motherwell
via Carfin

Saturdays

                                             Service Number    254      254      254      254      254      254      254      254                                         254      254      254      254      254      254      254
Newarthill, Mosshall Street                               0608    0638    0708    0738    0808    0833    0858    0912     and    every      —      1700    1715    1730    1745    1800    1825    1850
Carfin                                                                 0618    0648    0718    0748    0818    0843    0908    0922      12     mins.      —      1710    1725    1740    1755    1810    1835    1900
Motherwell, Brandon Parade                           0625    0655    0725    0755    0825    0850    0915    0929    until       —        —      1717    1732    1747    1802    1817    1842    1907
Motherwell, West Hamilton Street                      —        —        —        —        —        —      0916    0930      —        —        —      1718    1733    1748    1803    1818      —        —

Sundays

                                             Service Number    254      254                                         254
Newarthill, Mosshall Street                               1015    1115     and    every              1715
Carfin                                                                1025    1125      60      mins                1725
Motherwell, Brandon Parade                           1032    1132    until                           1732

254
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Motherwell – Newarthill
via Carfin

Mondays to Fridays

                                             Service Number    254      254      254      254                                         254      254      254      254      254
Motherwell Asda                                                 —        —      0809    0824     and       —        at      1734    1746    1801    1816      —
Motherwell, Station                                          0718    0748    0813    0828    freq-      —      uent    1738    1750    1805    1820    1850
Carfin                                                                 0725    0755    0820    0835    inte-      —      rvals    1745    1757    1812    1827    1857
Newarthill, Mosshall Street                               0735    0805    0830    0845    until       —        —      1755    1807    1822    1837    1907

254
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Motherwell – Newarthill
via Carfin

Saturdays

                                             Service Number    254      254      254      254      254      254      254                                         254      254      254      254      254      254      254
Motherwell Asda                                                 —        —        —        —      0922    0935    0949     and    every      —      1701    1716    1731    1746    1801    1816      —
Motherwell Station                                           0718    0748    0828    0853    0926    0939    0953      12     mins.      —      1705    1720    1735    1750    1805    1820    1850
Carfin                                                                 0725    0755    0835    0900    0933    0946    1000    until       —        —      1712    1727    1742    1757    1812    1827    1857
Newarthill, Mosshall Street                               0735    0805    0845    0910    0943    0956    1010      —        —        —      1722    1737    1752    1807    1822    1837    1907

Sundays

                                             Service Number    254      254                                         254
Motherwell Station                                          0953    1053     and    every              1753
Carfin                                                                1000    1100      60      mins                1800
Newarthill, Mosshall Street                               1010    1110    until                           1810

254
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Newhouse – Motherwell – North Lodge

Mondays to Saturdays

                                             Service Number    355      355      355      355      355                                                                                                      
Newhouse Roundabout                                    —      2012    2112    2212    2312                                                                                                     
Carfin, Glenmore Road                                       —      2022    2122    2222    2322                                                                                                     
Motherwell, Merry Street                                  1929    2029    2129    2229    2329                                                                                                     
North Lodge, Leven Street                              1939    2039    2139    2239    2339                                                                                                     

Sundays

                                             Service Number    355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355
Newhouse Roundabout                                    —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1912    2012    2112    2212    2312
Carfin, Glenmore Road                                       —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1922    2022    2122    2222    2322
Motherwell, Merry Street                                  1029    1129    1229    1329    1429    1529    1629    1729    1829    1929    2029    2129    2229    2329
North Lodge, Leven Street                              1039    1139    1239    1339    1439    1539    1639    1739    1839    1939    2039    2139    2239    2339

Service 355 is operated on behalf of Strathclyde Partnership for Transport

355
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North Lodge – Motherwell – Newhouse

Mondays to Saturdays

                                             Service Number    355      355      355      355      355                                                                                                      
North Lodge, Leven Street                              1939    2039    2139    2239    2339                                                                                                     
Motherwell, Railway Station                             1948    2048    2148    2248    2348                                                                                                     
Carfin, Glenmore Road                                     1955    2055    2155    2255      —                                                                                                       
Newhouse Roundabout                                  2005    2105    2205    2305      —                                                                                                       

Sundays

                                             Service Number    355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355      355
North Lodge, Leven Street                              1039    1139    1239    1339    1439    1539    1639    1739    1839    1939    2039    2139    2239    2339
Motherwell, Railway Station                             1048    1148    1248    1348    1448    1548    1648    1748    1848    1948    2048    2148    2248    2348
Carfin, Glenmore Road                                       —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      1955    2055    2155    2255      —
Newhouse Roundabout                                    —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      2005    2105    2205    2305      —

Service 355 is operated on behalf of Strathclyde Partnership for Transport

355



6 free

15 free

Full

DOWNLOAD THE FIRST BUS APP

KNOW WHERE 
YOUR BUS IS 
& HOW MANY 

SEATS ARE FREE

• See exactly where your bus is 
• Know how many empty seats there are 
• Minimise waiting at the stop
• Buy tickets in advance and avoid using cash



         




